TAX INVOICE

Flower Plugs, Bulbs, Roots and more
1520 Notre Dame Drive

St. Agatha, NOB 2L0, Ontario
tschumilas@rogers.com

Business Number: Bus #: 80782 2466
Business Number: HST #: 80782 2466

Invoice Number: 340-5 cancels and replaces invoice 340-4

Invoice issued on: 2024-03-22

Date of transaction: 2023-09-24

Order number: R716364364

Order Cycle : Plugs & More - Shipping April 1

ltem Qty Weight/Volume

Price per Unit
(Excl. tax)

Total price
(Excl. tax)

Tax rate

Billing address:

Total price
(Incl. tax)

Lisianthus -

Voyage 2/3

Series (162

plug tray) - 1
Champagne

($0.95 / plugs)

Rakers-Roberta -

162 plug trays

160 plugs

Lisianthus -

Voyage 2/3

Series (162

plug tray) - 1
Pink

($0.95 / plugs)

Rakers-Roberta -

162 plug trays

160 plugs

Snapdragon

- Potomac

Series (162

plug tray) - ’
Cherry Rose

($0.89 / plugs)

Rakers-Roberta -

162 plug trays

160 plugs

Snapdragon

- Potomac

Series (162

plug tray) - 1
Lavender

($0.89 / plugs)

Rakers-Roberta -

162 plug trays

160 plugs

Coneflower

(Echinacea)

Artisan

Series (36

plug strip) - ”
Brilliant

Rose

($3.63 / plugs)

Rakers-Roberta

36 plug strips

36 plugs

$151.91

$151.91

$143.06

$143.06

$130.68

$151.91

$151.91

$143.06

$143.06

$130.68

15.0%

15.0%

15.0%

15.0%

15.0%

$174.70

$174.70

$164.52

$164.52

$150.28


Theresa
Line

Theresa
Line

Theresa
Line

Theresa
Line

Theresa
Line

Theresa
Line


Price per Unit

Total price

Total price

ltem Qty Weight/Volume (Excl. tax) (Excl. tax) Tax rate (Incl. tax)
Eucalyptus
(36 plug
strip) -
Cinerea 1 36 plugs $87.72 $87.72 15.0% $100.88
($2.44 / plugs)
Rakers-Roberta
36 plug strips
Delivery
(smppmg $0.00 $0.00
outside of
Ontario)
Whole order
- Ag
Inspection &
Brokerage
fee by
103.00 15.0% 118.45
coordinator $103 $
Flower
Plugs, Bulbs,
Roots and
more
Total (Excl. tax): $911.34
Total tax (15.0%): $136.71
Total tax: $136.71
Total $1,048.05
Thanks for your support!! Enjoy your flowers.

Payment summary PAID
DATE/TIME PAYMENT METHOD PAYMENT STATE AMOUNT
Mar 22, 2024 09:36 E-Transfer to: gardenpartyflowerfarm@gmail.com COMPLETED $-174.70
Mar 11, 2024 11:45 E-Transfer to: gardenpartyflowerfarm@gmail.com COMPLETED $1,222.75
Sep 24, 2023 17:59 E-Transfer to: gardenpartyflowerfarm@gmail.com INVALID $1,430.56

Payment Description at Checkout

Payment is by e-transfer to gardenpartyflowerfarm@gmail.com. Due March 15. Orders not paid in full by March 15 will be cancelled.

Additional information

Removed stock Cherry Blossom and Campanula Pink - 4 trays needed from this supplier to place an order. Euc Cinerea is being substituted
for Euc Gunni by the supplier.

Terms of service


https://openfoodnetwork.ca/rails/active_storage/blobs/redirect/eyJfcmFpbHMiOnsibWVzc2FnZSI6IkJBaHBBdVRHIiwiZXhwIjpudWxsLCJwdXIiOiJibG9iX2lkIn19--3a91259a5dd8098b95810dd5b5cc35a19134212e/OFN-Canada_Terms-of-service_March-2023.pdf
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