## TAX INVOICE

## Flower Plugs, Bulbs, Roots and more

1520 Notre Dame Drive St. Agatha, N0B 2L0, Ontario tschumilas@rogers.com

Business Number: Bus #: 80782 2466 Business Number: HST #: 80782 2466

Billing address:

Invoice Number: 340-5 cancels and replaces invoice 340-4

Invoice issued on: 2024-03-22 Date of transaction: 2023-09-24 Order number: R716364364

Order Cycle: Plugs & More - Shipping April 1

Item	Qty We	eight/Volume	Price per Unit (Excl. tax)	Total price (Excl. tax)	Tax rate	Total price (Incl. tax)
Lisianthus - Voyage 2/3 Series (162 plug tray) - Champagne (\$0.95 / plugs) Rakers-Roberta - 162 plug trays	1	160 plugs	\$151.91	\$151.91	15.0%	\$174.70
Lisianthus - Voyage 2/3 Series (162 plug tray) - Pink (\$0.95 / plugs) Rakers-Roberta - 162 plug trays	1	160 plugs	\$151.91	\$151.91	15.0%	\$174.70
Snapdragon - Potomac Series (162 plug tray) - Cherry Rose (\$0.89 / plugs) Rakers-Roberta - 162 plug trays	1	160 plugs	\$143.06	\$143.06	15.0%	\$164.52
Snapdragon - Potomac Series (162 plug tray) - Lavender (\$0.89 / plugs) Rakers-Roberta - 162 plug trays	1	160 plugs	\$143.06	\$143.06	15.0%	\$164.52
Coneflower (Echinacea) Artisan Series (36 plug strip) - Brilliant Rose (\$3.63 / plugs) Rakers-Roberta 36 plug strips	1	36 plugs	\$130.68	\$130.68	15.0%	\$150.28

Item	Qty	Weight/Volume	Price per Unit (Excl. tax)	Total price (Excl. tax)	Tax rate	Total price (Incl. tax)
Eucalyptus (36 plug strip) - Cinerea (\$2.44 / plugs) Rakers-Roberta 36 plug strips	1	36 plugs	\$87.72	\$87.72	15.0%	\$100.88
<b>Delivery</b> (Shipping outside of Ontario)				\$0.00		\$0.00
Whole order - Ag Inspection & Brokerage fee by coordinator Flower Plugs, Bulbs, Roots and more				\$103.00	15.0%	\$118.45
			7	Γotal (Excl. tax):		\$911.34
	Total tax (15.0%):				\$136.71	

Thanks for your support!! Enjoy your flowers.

Payment summary			PAID
DATE/TIME	PAYMENT METHOD	PAYMENT STATE	AMOUNT
Mar 22, 2024 09:36	E-Transfer to: gardenpartyflowerfarm@gmail.com	COMPLETED	\$-174.70
Mar 11, 2024 11:45	E-Transfer to: gardenpartyflowerfarm@gmail.com	COMPLETED	\$1,222.75
Sep 24, 2023 17:59	E-Transfer to: gardenpartyflowerfarm@gmail.com	INVALID	\$1,430.56

Total tax:

Total

\$136.71

\$1,048.05

## **Payment Description at Checkout**

Payment is by e-transfer to gardenpartyflowerfarm@gmail.com. Due March 15. Orders not paid in full by March 15 will be cancelled.

## **Additional information**

Removed stock Cherry Blossom and Campanula Pink - 4 trays needed from this supplier to place an order. Euc Cinerea is being substituted for Euc Gunni by the supplier.

Terms of service